as a director of R.J. Shrubb & Company Limited and of Union Pension & Estate Trustees Limited
in 1991.

5.9   As a result of Rupert Curtis’ involvement with RJ Shrubb & Company Limited, he was suspended
by the Institute of Actuaries for a period of six months in 1995.

5.10   Paul Tarran was a non-executive director of Direct Force (UK) Limited, an early-stage company in
which he was an investor, which appointed a liquidator on 11 August 2000 and which was dissolved
on 16 March 2004.

6.   DIRECTORS’ AND OTHER INTERESTS
6.1   The interests of the Directors and of the directors of other companies in the Group, their

immediate families and any persons connected with them (within the meaning of section 252 of
the Act) (all of which, unless otherwise stated, are beneficial) in the issued share capital of the
Company as at the date of this document, the number of Ordinary Shares being sold by them
pursuant to the Placing, and the interests as they are expected to be immediately following
Admission are as follows:

As at the date of this document Immediately upon Admission

Percentage of Number of Percentage of
Number of issued Ordinary Number of issued
Ordinary Ordinary Shares Ordinary Ordinary

Director Shares Shares being sold Shares Shares

Christopher Banks(1) 25,700,000 62.99 5,263,157 20,436,843 45.67
Rupert Curtis(2) 7,900,000 19.36 578,947 7,321,053 16.36
Paul Tarran 4,066,600 9.97 289,473 3,777,127 8.44
Steven Hart 1,333,400 3.27 157,894 1,175,506 2.63
Kristian Morgans 1,000,000 2.45 184,210 815,790 1.82
Jules Hydleman – – – 39,473 0.09
Chris Macdonald – – – 7,894 0.02
Bill Rattray – – – 7,894 0.02

(1) Includes 4,000,000 Ordinary Shares held by Christopher Banks on trust for his spouse, Alison Banks.

(2) Includes 3,200,000 Ordinary Shares held by Sally Curtis, Rupert Curtis’ spouse.

6.2   In addition, certain of the Directors have at the date of this document an interest in preference
shares in the capital of Curtis Banks which, immediately following (and conditional upon)
Admission, will be acquired by the Company for their aggregate nominal value of £1,4000,000, as
follows:

68

Number of Curtis Number of Curtis
Banks preference Banks preference
shares of £1 as at shares of £1